

L.P.A. No. 483 of 2023

Om Prakash Vishwakarma	...	...	...	Appellant
Versus				
M/s Central Coalfields Limited and others	...	...	...	Respondents

For the Appellant : Miss. Manjulika Horo, Advocate
Mr. Abhijit Kumar, Advocate.
For the Respondents : Mr. Arbind Kumar, Advocate

At the request of counsel for the appellant, list on 14.10.2025.

(Rajesh Shankar, J.)

APK/VK